URGOMINGIEVENTS

Despedida temprana
alas 12:30 PM

Este dia estd programado para
entrenamiento para los profesores.

Por favor de hacer los arreglos

necesarios para que su hijo/a sea
recogido puntualmente a la hora de
salida.

Early Dismissal
12:30 PM
This day is scheduled for Staff
Development for Teachers.
Please make arrangements for your
child to be picked up promptly at
dismissal time.

Mon-Fri

12-16

Book Fair/ Venta de libros
Hours

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

12:30-3:15
12:30-3:15
12:30-3:15
5:00-7:00

9:30-11:30
9:30-11:30
9:30-11:30
9:30-11:30

12:30-3:00
9:30-12:00
The book fair will be closed 11:30-12:30 daily

15

STEM UP
Fall Festival
5:00 - 7:00 pm
Come out and enjoy great Food and Fun Activities while supporting your
child’s cluster!
Students must be accompanied by a parent/guardian

Book Fair * Food * Activities * Fun
Venta de libros * Comida * Actividades *

Mon-Fri

19-23

Vacaciones de Accion de Gracias
(No habra Escuela)
Los estudiantes regresaran
a la escuela
lunes, 26 de noviembre de 2018

Thanksgiving Break (No School)
Students return to school
Monday, November 26, 2018




